Technical data sheet
Universal connection clip for earth rods

Item number: 5450072
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OBO | 16.05.2024

A2 Stainless steel

Iltem number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight

Weight unit

for earth rods
Intermediate plate

« For earthing systems

« On flat conductors

« Including hex-head screw for attaching flat conductors

oBO
25mm

1

Piece
50 kg

25 mm

5450072

2525 RTC
Connection clamp
for Rd 25 mm

Stainless steel

kg/100 pc.



